KAPPA
komkommer | sesam

AVOCADO
avocado | sesam

SALMON
zalm

TUNA
tonijn | soja

VEGGIE MAKI

takuan | avocado | teriyaki bieten

CALIFORNIA
kani | tobiko | wasabi mayo

CALIFORNIA SALMON
zalm | tobiko | wasabi mayo

CRISPY EBI
garnaal | avocado | kataifi

CRISPY CHICKEN (HALAL)
sesam mayo | crispy ui | teriyaki

SPICY EBI
garnaal | zalm | spicy mayo
togarashi

€4,50

£5,00

€5,95

£6,50

£11,50

£12,00

£12,00

€14,00

€14,00

€14,50

KING DRAGON €14,95
garnaal | unagi | avocado | forel
furikake

GRILLED SALMON £€16,00
zalm | crispy ui | spicy mayo

bosui

SALMON LOVER €16,00
zalm | wasabi mayo | forel

bosui | gepofte rijst

CRISPY SALMON €16,00
garnaal | zalm | kataifi

unagi

PINK LADY €16,00,
garnaal | zalm | teriyaki

frambozen chocolade crumble

CRAZY PRAWN €16,00

garnaal | kani | spicy mayo
chili

TROPICAL CHICKEN (HALAL) €16,00
mango | atjar | crispy ui
chipotle mayo

DRAGON CHICKEN (HALAL) €14,95
avocado | teriyaki | furikake
SENSATIONAL BEEF €16’()0

black angus beef | curry crunch
tobiko

SURF & TURF
black angus beef | garnaal

korean crunch | truffel mayo
TRUFFEL UNAGI

garnaal | paling | truffel unagi
forel | furikake

HOTATE
coquille | tempura | gochujang
wasabi crunch

SOFT SHELL CRAB

avocado | wasabi aioli | shiso
teriyaki | ginger

SPICY TUNA LOVER

kaviaar | togarashi | bosui
wasabi mayo | maple syrup

WAGYU MAKI

wagyu beef | yakiniku | lotus
black garlic mayo | bosui
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€16,95

€16,95

€18,00

€18,00

€18,95

£22,00



SALMON
soja glaze

GRILLED SALMON
unagi | bosui | furikake

TUNA
soja glaze

BEEF
truffel unagi

CRISPY SALMON NIGIRI
unagi | furikake | bosui

CRISPY TUNA NIGIRI
teriyaki | tempura | kizami

EDAMAME
zeezout | togarashi

DIRTY BEANS
zeezout | teriyaki | sesam

CRISPY EDAMAME

zeezout | tempura | yakiniku

WAKAME SALAD
avocado | edamame | atjar

€5,95

£6,50

€7,50

€7,50

€8,95

€9,95

€5,95

€6,95

€6,95

€5,95

VEGGIE WORLD BOX (36PC)  €35,00
veggie maki | vega dragon | spicy tofu
kappa maki | avocado maki

MIXED BOX (30PC) €40,00
california | grilled salmon | crispy ebi
kappa maki

GRAND VID BOX (44PC) £€55,00

dragon ebi | crispy chicken | california
california salmon | kappa & salmon maki

EL TIGRE BOX (40 PC)
tropical chicken | dragon ebi
grilled salmon | crazy prawn
salmon lover

€74,95

BLACK BOX (58PC) €85,00

tropical chicken | dragon ebi
salmon lover | crispy salmon
california | grilled salmon nigiri
kappa & salmon maki

ALL STARS BOX (64PC) €114,95

chef’'s choice (8 rollen)
MY BIRTHDAY BOX (64PC)  €150,00

chef's choice (8 rollen)
+ 4 verschillende snacks

VEGGIE GYOZA (5PC)
xo-shiitake | spicy mayo | bosui
gepofte rijst

€11,50

CHICKEN GYOZA (5PC)

teriyaki | furikake | bosui
chili

£12,00

POPCORN CHICKEN (8PC) £€10,00

gochujang | zoet & zout popcorn
bieslook | sesam

CHICKEN SKEWER (5PC)

teriyaki | gefrituurde ui
sesam | bieslook

£8,50

CREAMY SHRIMP (6PC)
black tiger garnaal | spicy mayo
sesam | bieslook | miso

€12,00

CRISPY DUCK ROLLS (6PC)
hoisin teriyaki | Japanse mayo
Korean crunch | bosui

£€12,00
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